YLEINEN RYHMA

KUUSAMO

12.3.2016 13.3.2016 13.3.2016

SIJA  PILTTA PORO OMISTAJA AJAJA PALISKUNTA ALKUERA VALIERA FINAALI
A-finaali

1 3479 Aurora L&nsman Joona Mika LAnsman Kaldoaivi 1:19,106 1:17,105 1:18,451
2 3728 Ryokale Ylitalo Jaana Marko Tervaniemi Pintamo 1:19,718 1:18,227 1:18,861
3 3758 Oke Tepsa R / Hietala Anni  Hanna Mikkola Oraniemi 1:19,381 1:19,650 1:19,102
4 3668 Pikku Kingi Alatalon talli Janne Alatalo Ikonen 1:21,132 1:18,277 1:19,212
5 4018 Soko Tommi/ Team tolkki  Jaakko Lahdenpera Kiiminki-Kollaja 1:21,622 1:19,356 1:19,894
6 3982 Reima Ollila Lauri-Pekka Niko Kovalainen Jaasko 1:20,557 1:19,384 1:28,426
B-finaali

7 3386 Gamu Aikio Paulus Seija Matero Sallivaara 1:20,939 1:18,741 1:19,369
8 3736 Tahto Seppéanen Paavo Marko Kilpivaara Pintamo 1:20,035 1:19,626 1:19,424
9 4111 Mustikka L&nsman Laura Mika LAnsman Kaldoaivi 1:19,318 1:18,321 1:19,444
10 4101 Silverhaippa Mikkola Hanna Hanna Mikkola Sattasniemi 1:18,922 1:19,431 1:19,702
11 3746 Peli Perttu / Team Tolkki Jaakko Lahdenpera Kiiminki-Kollaja 1:20,642 1:19,743 1:19,736
12 3737 Jeeveli Tuomivaara Airi Jani Ruokamo Posion Livo 1:21,217 1:19,391 1:19,925
Vélierista

13 3891 Mammanpoika Ylitalo Jaana Janne Alatalo Pintamo 1:19,742 1:19,475

14 3765 Haka Siurua Henri Jaakko Lahdenpera Oijarvi 1:21,076 1:19,617

15 4105 Mantanmusta Hietala Amanda Hanna Mikkola Oraniemi 1:23,364 1:19,720

16 3751 Kunkku Kyrénniemi Esko Jaakko Lahdenpera Kiiminki-Kollaja 1:19,620 1:19,721

17 3920 Tuntuma Seppéanen Paavo Marko Kilpivaara Pintamo 1:20,611 1:19,751

18 3718 Jamy Kynkaanniemi Hannu  Marko Kilpivaara Kiiminki-Kollaja 1:21,278 1:19,778

19 3729 Kumma Hannu ja pojat Marko Tervaniemi Isosydanmaa 1:21,293 1:19,828

20 3454 Eri-Tahti Sarajarvi Eemil Eero Pakkila Palojarvi 1:19,462 1:19,843

21 4012 Mustakorva Aikio Leo Marko Tervaniemi Muddusjarvi 1:19,281 1:19,869

22 4006 Orapo Tepsa Reino Hanna Mikkola Oraniemi 1:22,170 1:19,873

23 3873 Kayrakorva Marjala Mika O. Tuija Vaarala Kemin-Sompio 1:21,588 1:19,876

24 4064 Salli Setdmaa Hannu Marko Tervaniemi Akanlahti 1:20,382 1:19,910

25 3078 Kiila Lakela Jussi Marko Tervaniemi Kemin-Sompio 1:21,041 1:20,026

26 3774 Kiskuri Timonen E&M Janne Alatalo Pudasjarvi 1:22,375 1:20,063

27 3744 Mety Somby Uula-Petteri Uula Petteri Somby Paistunturi 1:21,681 1:20,065



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
Alkuerista
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

4063
3724
4071
3760
4019
4001
3809
4074
4072

4093
3763
3341
3652
3733
2590
4152
4112
3764
3673
3826
4017
3663
3671
4079
3743
3706
2471
4094
4106
3919
3672
3772
2452
4108

Rymy
Tarppi
Raihna
Manamusta
Rymy

K Musta
Fysikaalinen
Annentahti
Tapikas

Sieka
Tuksu
Konna
Maku
Reiska
Ruuti
Kierre
Tuittupaa
Ripa
Laurakas
Vetopeli
Nuuskamuikkunen
Rytina
Kelmi
Kultakuume
Eripoika
Viskaali
Hiski
Riski
Moro
Remu
Arkajalka
Renti
Jesseli
Puokki

Tornberg Kimmo

Patsi Antti

Aikkila Juha

Tepsa Reino

Timonen Riikka

Aikio A. / Kaaretkoski J.
Timonen Jarmo
Pitkaniemi Anne-Mari
Konttaniemi M & S

Méntynen E. / Jere
Kynkaanniemi J&R
Kuukasjarvi Niko-Matti
Kynkaanniemi Jarmo
Tamppi talli

Huitsi Seppo

Ylitalo Jaana

Mikkola Jone

Siurua Henri
Niittyvuopio / Heikkil&
Timonen Toni
Stenius Selena
Sipola Eija

Timonen Matias
Sara Elen Anne
Timonen / Turpeiset
Tyyneld Anna

Marko Kilpivaara
Antti Patsi

Marko Tervaniemi
Hanna Mikkola
Janne Alatalo
Hanna Mikkola
Janne Alatalo
Seija Matero
Seija Matero

Jani Ruokamo
Janne Alatalo
Hanna Mikkola
Marko Kilpivaara
Niina Maatta
Jani Ruokamo
Janne Alatalo
Marko Tervaniemi
Eero Pakkila
Seija Matero
Marko Kilpivaara
Janne Alatalo
Jani Ruokamo
Marko Kilpivaara

Uula Petteri Somby
Uula Petteri Somby

Jani Ruokamo

Team Weeman / Mantyl Eero Pakkila

Ronkainen Mika

Antti Patsi

Siirtola Saana ja SammiHanna Mikkola

Patsi Antti
Mikkola Jarmo
Team X
Vayrynen Heli
Hietala / Tepsa

Antti Patsi

Marko Tervaniemi
Eero Pakkila
Eero Pakkila
Hanna Mikkola

Oivanki
Akanlahti
Oivanki
Oraniemi
Pudasjarvi
Sattasniemi
Oijarvi
Palojarvi
Palojarvi

Tolva
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Lappi
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Oivanki
Pudasjarvi
Pintamo

Ivalo

Oijarvi
Paistunturi
Pintamo
Pudasjarven Livo
Oijarvi

Pintamo
Sallivaara
Pintamo

Oijarvi

Oijarvi
Akanlahti
Sattasniemi
Akanlahti

Ivalo
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Oraniemi

1:21,566
1:22,621
1:22,122
1:21,231
1:21,553
1:20,569
1:19,982
1:21,548
1:22,611

1:22,183
1:22,190
1:22,267
1:22,274
1:22,307
1:22,359
1:22,363
1:22,377
1:22,507
1:22,514
1:22,534
1:22,710
1:22,791
1:22,834
1:22,929
1:22,948
1:23,077
1:23,083
1:23,107
1:23,180
1:23,284
1:23,367
1:23,380
1:23,422
1:23,440

1:20,225
1:20,339
1:20,403
1:20,463
1:20,463
1:21,024
1:21,697
HYL
HYL



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

3768
3485
3735
3872
3727
3745
2472
3651
3122
3757
2455
4003
4073
3821
3753
3864
3762
4002
3682
4151
4065
3717
3198
3678
4013
3662
3726
3478
3350
3813
4099

Bazan
Pikkumersu
Saarentumma
Tahti

llokas
Rasakka
Karix
Jooteri
Mustapekka
Semekka
Seteli

Pepe

Pilke

Joiku
Patrikki
Easy
Tuprakka
Ketku
Vinsetti
Salamo
Kaapo

Halu

Koldi

Sven

Mikki
Millantahti
Karkki
MustaKorva
Pikasson
Tiennayttaja
MDG

Somby Uula-Petteri
Stenius Mertsi
Karjalaiset

Aatsinki Lauri
Kynkaanniemi Lenni
Kunnari Rauno
Kynk&anniemi J/ R
Kynkaanniemi Hannu
Huhta Pirkko
Vaarala T.S.T
Kaleva Esa
Piippolainen Jarno
Konttaniemi Matti
Pulska Tapani H.

Paaso Juhani ja Hannu

Piippolainen Jarno
Hepola Ari
Kunnari Rauno
Tyyneld Onni
Ollila Lauri-Pekka
Tamppitalli
Kynkaanniemi Raimo
Lakela Mauri
Pakkila Eliel
Lakela Pentti
Portimo Milla

Uula Petteri Somby
Janne Alatalo

Jani Ruokamo
Juho Aatsinki
Sanna Kynkaanniemi
Marko Kilpivaara
Janne Alatalo
Sanna Kynkaanniemi
Eero Pakkila

Tuija Vaarala

Sari Kettunen

Tuija Vaarala

Jani Ruokamo
Marko Tervaniemi
Sari Kettunen

Tuija Vaarala
Janne Alatalo
Marko Kilpivaara
Jani Ruokamo

Niko Kovalainen
Marko Kilpivaara
Jaakko Lahdenpera
Marko Tervaniemi
Eero Pakkila

Marko Tervaniemi
Janne Alatalo

Kaksi poikaa ja mummao Marko Tervaniemi

Ahvenainen Kari
Lakela Mauri
Niittyvuopio Eelis
Sara Magreta

Tuija Vaarala
Marko Tervaniemi
Marko Tervaniemi
Uula Petteri Somby

Paistunturi

Pudasjarven Livo

Posion Livo
Pohjois-Salla
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Pyha-Kallio
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Oraniemi
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Pyha-Kallio
Palojarvi
Kemin-Sompio
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Pyha-Kallio
Ikonen
Pyha-Kallio
Oijarvi

Jaasko

Oivanki
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Kemin-Sompio
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Kemin-Sompio
Kiiminki-Kollaja
Isosydanmaa
Kemin-Sompio
Kemin-Sompio
Paistunturi
Sallivaara

1:23,459
1:23,469
1:23,511
1:23,619
1:23,623
1:23,756
1:23,867
1:24,035
1:24,196
1:24,419
1:24,646
1:25,232
1:25,549
1:25,565
1:25,590
1:25,746
1:25,881
1:26,490
1:26,979
1:27,935
1:31,045
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS



